2.40 1  3000.00804421  1,250.00100  0.00SHUTTING  SAPPHIRE  1,500.00

5.00 2  1250.00828083  250.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  S-AURA GUARD WHT  300.00

2.00 3  180.008504285  90.0039  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY SCOTT W RN  136.00

1.00 4  80.0085451A  80.0039  0.00TIE  PLAIN  110.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.40

4510.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4510.00Total  5482.00